Class Name
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Class Name
Class 2
Class 3
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 3
Class 1
Class 2
Class 2

| Horse Name

| Railway Toffee 2
| Bobby Roo
(Timmy

| Horse Name

I Lliandan golden Virginia
[ Missis Cookie Crumble
| Railway Toffee 2
[Holly

[ Brian

[Annie

[ Bluebell

(Walkham Merrilegs

| Bobby Roo

(Timmy

| Duffy

optimum time 104

Class Name
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

| Horse Name

| Pennyfarthing Archie
[Jax

(Majestic Heather

| Woodbank Martin

[ Lliandan golden Virginia
| Brookhill Regal Charm

[ Bear

[Annie

[ Ballymarkham No Doubt
‘Everglade

| Dun Paddy 2

[ Brian

Member School

Stonham Aspal CEVA Primary School
Heath Mount School

Marlborough House School

Member School

Hurstmere School for Boys
Finborough School

Stonham Aspal CEVA Primary School
Holmwood House School, Essex

St Mary's Senior School, Colchester
Heath Mount School

Sancton Wood School

Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
Heath Mount School

Marlborough House School

Heath Mount School

Member School

Brentwood School

Marlborough House School
Colchester Royal Grammar School
Brentwood School

Hurstmere School for Boys

St Mary's Senior School, Colchester
Heath Mount School

Heath Mount School

Littlegarth Primary School, Colchester
Finborough School

Heath Mount School

St Mary's Senior School, Colchester
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Time Faults

Time
3045
4264
3649

Time
2929
2945
3070
3212
3441
3477
3696
4019
4341
3615

Time

10538
10658
10727
9896

9894

11324
11443
11716
12059
12896
10560

Placing Team Placing
1
2
3
Placing Team Placing
1
2
3
4
5
6 1
1
1
Placing Team Placing
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
1
1



Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

Class 4

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

Class 4
Class 4

[ Missis Cookie Crumble
s Danygarn Maverick

| Duffy

(Walkham Merrilegs

s Playmoor Royal Mint
|Anderwood Pirate

[ Holly

[ Bluebell

| Malmore Playboy

s Myncloon Boy

| Horse Name
| Cymcownwy Princess

(Knockbridge Just Jimmy

[Jax

| Dun Paddy 2

[ Clover

| Aoifes Star

| Captain Nemo

1 Creeveroe Tommy
{Lynsky

. Castletown King
[lrish Dancer 4
[Manor Boy I
“Mosstown liam
/Majestic Melody

| Cynheidrefawr Dylan
(BVS Fairway

(An Buachaill Ban Bui
| Woodbank Martin

[ Finlay

(Majestic Heather

Finborough School

Colchester County High School for Girls
Heath Mount School

Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
Brentwood School

Brentwood School

Holmwood House School, Essex
Sancton Wood School

Sancton Wood School

Ipswich High School

Member School

Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk
Culford School

Marlborough House School

Heath Mount School

Kimbolton School

Woodbridge School

Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
Culford School

Colchester County High School for Girls
Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School

Debenham High School
Debenham High School

New Hall School

Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk

New Hall School

Benenden

Brentwood School

Woodbridge School

Colchester Royal Grammar School
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Time Faults
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12482
12346
20514

Time
10344
10325
10244
10150
9890
9880
9838
9906
11371
11581
11611
11833
12014
12142
12165
12238
9678
9818
10203
10441

Placing
1
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Team Placing
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Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

Class 4
Class 4

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5

| Rhuban Prince

[ Mighells Cumin
‘Everglade

[ Bear

s Danygarn Maverick
[Jim\'s Boy

| Kilagoola Boy

My Wonderful Rusty
1 Garvagh Moonshine
s Myncloon Boy

| Malmore Playboy
/Wyndermere stream

| Horse Name
“Mosstown liam
[Jaguar Blues

| Captain Nemo

(Knockbridge Just Jimmy

. Castletown King
(Gailey Bay

[ Miss Poppy Il

[ Killagoola Boy

[ Mon Bella Amie
/Ducesa de la cruise
i Creeveroe Tommy

[ Cynheidrefawr Dylan
[ Clonleigh Pride

| Finlay

/My Noble Valentine
| Aoifes Star

Colchester County High School for Girls
Culford School

Finborough School

Heath Mount School

Colchester County High School for Girls
New Hall School

Benenden

Heath Mount School

Holmwood House School, Essex
Ipswich High School

Sancton Wood School

Debenham High School

Member School

Debenham High School

New Hall School

Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School
Culford School

Woodbridge School

New Hall School

County Upper School Bury St Edmonds
Benenden

Culford School

Debenham High School

Culford School

Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk

Culford School

Woodbridge School

Stephen Perse Foundation
Woodbridge School
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Time Faults

10866
11210
11806
12378
9974

14856
13343
13626

Time

10566
10781
10073
10815
11018
11056
11110
11246
11344
11356
11368
11618
11673
9710

10480
10503

Placing
1
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Team Placing
3
2
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Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5

Class Name
Class 6

Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6

| Cannanderry star

| Bear With Me
/Majestic Melody

[ Clover

“Springfield sapphire
‘Cyber Rocket

(An Buachaill Ban Bui
[ Manor Boy 2

[Jim\'s Boy

Hillocks Rising

1 Garvagh Moonshine
| Cymcownwy Princess
[ Hit the Jackpot Il

| Horse Name

' Cyber Rocket

/My Noble Valentine
| Clonleigh Pride
(Gailey Bay

[ Miss Poppy Il
/Ducesa de la cruise
| Cannanderry star

| Mon Bella Amie
“Springfield sapphire
Hillocks Rising
[Jaguar Blues

| Bear With Me

Debenham High School
Sancton Wood School

New Hall School

Kimbolton School
Debenham High School
Benenden

Benenden

Debenham High School
New Hall School

Culford School

Holmwood House School, Essex
Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk
Finborough School
Woodbridge School

Member School
Benenden

Stephen Perse Foundation
Culford School

New Hall School

County Upper School Bury St Edmonds

Debenham High School
Debenham High School
Culford School
Debenham High School
Culford School

New Hall School
Sancton Wood School
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Time Faults

10683
10698
11928
10076
10765
10783
10821
11808
12381
12996

Time
10936
10513
10620
11120
9563
10896
9748
9651
10846
9981

Placing
1
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Team Placing
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