Class Name	l Horse Name	Member School	SJ Faults	Time	Placing	Team Placing
Class 1	I Railway Toffee 2	Stonham Aspal CEVA Primary School		3045	1	
Class 1	I Bobby Roo	Heath Mount School		4264	2	
Class 1	(Timmy	Marlborough House School		3649	3	
Class Name	l Horse Name	Member School	SJ Faults	Time	Placing	Team Placing
Class 2	I Lliandan golden Virginia	Hurstmere School for Boys	0	2929	1	
Class 3	I Missis Cookie Crumble	Finborough School	0	2945	2	
Class 2	I Railway Toffee 2	Stonham Aspal CEVA Primary School	0	3070	3	
Class 2	lHolly	Holmwood House School, Essex	0	3212	4	
Class 2	IBrian	St Mary's Senior School, Colchester	0	3441	5	
Class 2	IAnnie	Heath Mount School	0	3477	6	1
Class 2	IBluebell	Sancton Wood School	0	3696		
Class 3	(Walkham Merrilegs	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School	0	4019		
Class 1	I Bobby Roo	Heath Mount School	0	4341		1
Class 2	(Timmy	Marlborough House School	4	3615		
Class 2	IDuffy	Heath Mount School	e			1

optimum time 104

Class Name	l Horse Name	Member School	SJ Faults	XC Faults	Time Faults	Time	Placing	Team Placing
Class 3	IPennyfarthing Archie	Brentwood School		0		10538	1	
Class 3	IJax	Marlborough House School		0		10658	2	
Class 3	(Majestic Heather	Colchester Royal Grammar School		0		10727	3	
Class 3	I Woodbank Martin	Brentwood School		0		9896	4	
Class 3	I Lliandan golden Virginia	Hurstmere School for Boys		0		9894	5	
Class 3	I Brookhill Regal Charm	St Mary's Senior School, Colchester		0		11324	6	
Class 3	lBear	Heath Mount School		0		11443		1
Class 3	IAnnie	Heath Mount School		0		11716		1
Class 3	I Ballymarkham No Doubt	Littlegarth Primary School , Colchester		0	1	12059		
Class 3	\ Everglade	Finborough School		0	1	12896		
Class 3	I Dun Paddy 2	Heath Mount School		0 4		10560		1
Class 3	lBrian	St Mary's Senior School, Colchester		е				

Class 3	l Missis Cookie Crumble	Finborough School		4	1	12482	
Class 3	Danygarn Maverick	Colchester County High School for Girls	4	4		12346	
Class 3	l Duffy	Heath Mount School	0	12	6	20514	1
Class 3	(Walkham Merrilegs	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School		е			
Class 3	, Playmoor Royal Mint	Brentwood School		е			
Class 3	I Anderwood Pirate	Brentwood School		е			
Class 3	l Holly	Holmwood House School, Essex		е			
Class 3	l Bluebell	Sancton Wood School		е			
Class 3	l Malmore Playboy	Sancton Wood School		е			
Class 3	Myncloon Boy	Ipswich High School		e			

class 4	l Horse Name	Member School	SJ Faults	XC Faults	Time Faults	Time	Placing	Team Placing
Class 4	I Cymcownwy Princess	Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk		0		10344	1	
Class 4	(Knockbridge Just Jimmy	Culford School		0		10325	2	2
Class 4	IJax	Marlborough House School		0		10244	3	
Class 4	I Dun Paddy 2	Heath Mount School		0		10150	4	5
Class 4	l Clover	Kimbolton School		0		9890	5	
Class 4	l Aoifes Star	Woodbridge School		0		9880	6	1
	l Captain Nemo	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School		0		9838		
Class 4	Creeveroe Tommy	Culford School		0		9906		2
	£Lynsky	Colchester County High School for Girls		0		11371		4
	Castletown King	Woodbridge School		0		11581		1
	Hrish Dancer 4	Woodbridge School		0		11611		1
Class 4	l Manor Boy II	Debenham High School		0		11833		
Class 4	⁻ Mosstown liam	Debenham High School		0	1	12014		
Class 4	Majestic Melody	New Hall School		0	1	12142		3
Class 4	l Cynheidrefawr Dylan	Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk		0	1	12165		
Class 4	(BVS Fairway	New Hall School		0	1	12238		3
	(An Buachaill Ban Bui	Benenden		0 4		9678		
	I Woodbank Martin	Brentwood School		4 0		9818		
Class 4	l Finlay	Woodbridge School		4 0		10203		1
Class 4	(Majestic Heather	Colchester Royal Grammar School		4 0		10441		

Class 4	I Rhuban Prince	Colchester County High School for Girls	0	4		10866	4
Class 4	I Mighells Cumin	Culford School	4	0		11210	2
Class 4	\Everglade	Finborough School	0	4		11806	
Class 4	l Bear	Heath Mount School	0	4	1	12378	5
Class 4	Danygarn Maverick	Colchester County High School for Girls	4	4		9974	4
Class 4	IJim\'s Boy	New Hall School		4	2	14856	3
	l Kilagoola Boy	Benenden	8	0	1	13343	
Class 4	SMy Wonderful Rusty	Heath Mount School	4	4	2	13626	5
Class 4	Garvagh Moonshine	Holmwood House School, Essex		е			
	Myncloon Boy	Ipswich High School		е			
Class 4	l Malmore Playboy	Sancton Wood School		r			
Class 4	/ Wyndermere stream	Debenham High School		wd			
Class 4							

	l Horse Name	Member School	SJ Faults	XC Faults	Time Faults	Time	Placing	Team Placing
Class 5	⁻ Mosstown liam	Debenham High School		0		10566	1	3
Class 5	IJaguar Blues	New Hall School		0		10781	2	2
Class 5	l Captain Nemo	Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School		0		10073	3	
Class 5	(Knockbridge Just Jimmy	Culford School		0		10815	4	1
Class 5	Castletown King	Woodbridge School		0		11018	5	4
Class 5	(Gailey Bay	New Hall School		0		11056	6	2
Class 5	I Miss Poppy II	County Upper School Bury St Edmonds		0		11110		
Class 5	l Killagoola Boy	Benenden		0		11246		5
Class 5	I Mon Bella Amie	Culford School		0		11344		1
Class 5	Ducesa de la cruise	Debenham High School		0		11356		3
Class 5	Creeveroe Tommy	Culford School		0		11368		1
Class 5	I Cynheidrefawr Dylan	Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk		0		11618		
Class 5	I Clonleigh Pride	Culford School		0		11673		1
Class 5	l Finlay	Woodbridge School		4 0		9710		4
Class 5	My Noble Valentine	Stephen Perse Foundation		4 0		10480		
Class 5	I Aoifes Star	Woodbridge School		4 0		10503		4

Class 5	I Cannanderry star	Debenham High School	0	4		10683	3
Class 5	l Bear With Me	Sancton Wood School	4	0		10698	
Class 5	Majestic Melody	New Hall School	0	4	1	11928	2
Class 5	IClover	Kimbolton School	0	8		10076	
Class 5	⁻ Springfield sapphire	Debenham High School	0	8		10765	3
Class 5	\Cyber Rocket	Benenden	0	8		10783	5
Class 5	(An Buachaill Ban Bui	Benenden	4	4		10821	5
Class 5	l Manor Boy 2	Debenham High School	4	4		11808	
Class 5	IJim\'s Boy	New Hall School	4	4	1	12381	2
Class 5	Hillocks Rising	Culford School	20	8	1	12996	1
Class 5	Garvagh Moonshine	Holmwood House School, Essex		e			
Class 5	ICymcownwy Princess	Old Buckenham Hall, Suffolk		e			
Class 5	l Hit the Jackpot II	Finborough School					
		Woodbridge School					

Class Name	l Horse Name	Member School	SJ Faults		XC Faults	Time Faults	Time	Placing	Team Placing
Class 6	\Cyber Rocket	Benenden		0	0		10936	1	
	My Noble Valentine	Stephen Perse Foundation		0	4		10513	2	
Class 6	I Clonleigh Pride	Culford School		4	0		10620	3	2
Class 6	(Gailey Bay	New Hall School		4	0		11120	4	
Class 6	l Miss Poppy II	County Upper School Bury St Edmonds		0	4		9563	5	
Class 6	Ducesa de la cruise	Debenham High School		4	4		10896		1
Class 6	I Cannanderry star	Debenham High School		4	4		9748	6	1
Class 6	l Mon Bella Amie	Culford School		8	4		9651		2
Class 6	⁻ Springfield sapphire	Debenham High School		8	4		10846		1
Class 6	Hillocks Rising	Culford School		12	8		9981		2
Class 6	I Jaguar Blues	New Hall School			е				
	l Bear With Me	Sancton Wood School			e				